trustee

together with trustees and attorney's tees not exceeding the announts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either nuction to the highest bidder too cash, paysable sell the parcel or parcels at shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or im-plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof of the truthlulness thereol. Any person, escluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale.

15. When trustee sells pursuant to the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trus shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale. cluding the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable charge by truste attorney. (2) to the obligation secured by the trust deed. (3) to all person deed as their interests may apprar in the order of their priority and (4) to surplus. 16. Renelicing many to the secure of the successor in interest entitled to su

surplus, it any, to sne grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. If any, to sne grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such one only trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed here-trustee appointed herein and without conveyance to the successor trustee herein named or appointed here powers and duties conferred and here herein named or appointed here powers and duties conferred and herein herein named or appointed here powers and duties conferred and herein herein herein herein by written interest excuted by hereiticary, which the property is situated, shall be conclusive powel of proper appointment of the auxy services.

., as Trustee. and

1. 5. 5

17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee. NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attainey, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the lows of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state; its subsidiarles, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

tions and restrictions allecting said property if the beneficiary or request, to prove the same the beneficiary may require and to pao the Uniform Commercian in the boom of the construction of the constr

Strument, intespective of the instrumy unces expressed instrument, in any subordination or grazing purposes.
(a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in any subordination or other afterment affecting this deed or the lien or charge franting any easement or creating any restriction thereon: (c) join in any subordination or other afterment affecting this deed or the lien or charge franting any easement or creating any restriction thereon: (c) join in any subordination or other afterment affecting this deed or the lien or charge franties in any reconveyne may be described as the "person or persons be conclusive proof of the truthlulness thereol. Truster's lees for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph to by affect or by a receiver to be appropriated by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, englate and unpied, and apply the tents, less cost, and expresses of openses of comparison and collection, including troopenty. The openses and profits, including those past due and unpied, and apply the tents, less cost, and expresses of openses thereod, and taking possession of said property, the collection of such tents, issues and profits, or the proceeds of the and other property, and the application or release thereod as aloresaid, shall not cure or invalidate any act done of the beneficiary any at done to investigate. In such any structure to such as a secured hereby immediately due and payable. In such any thered or in his get and pay afterment and pay taking or domake of the shall describe the solid described is such any structure to such any site of the structure structure the beneficiary or the truster shall be application or avay taking or invisions and profits, or the proceeds of the and ease of the shall described is a doresaid, shall not cure or invalidate any advertisement and apply the trust. The above described real property is not currently used for agriculation of the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: I. To protect, preserve and maintain said property in good condition and repair; not to comerve or demolish any building or improvement thereon; 2. To compute or restore prompity and in good and workmanlike manner any building or or estore prompity and in good and workmanlike destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. 3. To comply all all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, condi-tions and restrictions all thered is property; if the beneficiary so call Code as the beneficiary my require and to pay to filing some methes by filing officers or searching agreecies as may be deemed desirable by the building to the searching agreecies and to be the line searches mathe by filing officers or searching agreecies and to be the desirable by the

JANE SMITH

of Oregon 121 DEED

as Beneficiary,

note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if the date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the target 15 1992 note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the tinal payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable <u>August 15</u>, 19.92 The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, there, shall become immediately due and payable. The above described real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the DEFENDENT UNION CONTRACTOR OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of FIFTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY FOUR AND NO/100--(\$15,624.00)-

Lot 16, Block 5, FIRST ADDITION TO ALTAMONT ACRES, in the County of Klamath, State

FORM No. 881—Oregon Trust Deed Series—TRUST DEED: ATC-8-29059 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, TRUST DEED 52133 Vol M85

1444811

De sui four er opming die frei dans og tre ficht which in termen da hanne

12892 Page THIS TRUST DEED, made this _____31st ____day of _____July _____19.85 , between ROY HOWARD MILLER and GREGORY J. HAYES, not as tenants in common but with full rights as Grantor, ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC., an Oregon Corporation

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property

The grantor covenants and agrees to fully seized in fee simple of said described re			
(a) A set office of the constraint of the probability of the probab	en en la superior antenno en la superior de la superior de la superior de la superior de		
and that he will warrant and forever defend	the same against all persons	whomsoever.	
(a) The second secon			
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of if (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family, (XXXXXX MERCONALDOX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	, household or agricultural purposes	escribed note and this trust deed are: s (see Important Notice below), SHXMMBENER HIMMEN MEER HUMENGHIMME	
This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of tors, personal representatives, successors and assign contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a masculine gender includes the feminine and the neu	s. The term beneticiary shall mean beneticiary herein. In construing thi	s deed and whenever the context so requires, the	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said gran	tor has hereunto set his hand	the day and year first above written	
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Deleto, by lining out, whichever not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the be as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act a beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation disclosures; for this purpose, if this instrument is to be a the purchase of a dwelling, use Stevens-Ness Form No. If this instrument is NOT to be a first lien, or is not to of a dwelling use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1306, or equ with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	neficiary is a creditor nd Regulation Z, the by making required i FIRST lien to finance 1305 or equivalent; finance the purchase	Howard Miller degy J. Hayes	
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)			
STATE OF CRECCON, California	STATE OF CREATING CO	ounty of) ss.	
County of LOS Angeless 5 ^{ss.} August 9, 19, 85	Personally appeared		
Personally appeared the above named		who, each being first	
Hayes		duly sworn, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the	
	secretary of		
	a corporation, and that th	te seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the	
and acknowledged the foregoing ins	tru- sealed in behalf of said corr	poration and that the instrument was signed and porporation by authority of its board of directors;	
ment to be voluntary act and deed. Before me:			
(OFFICIAL M D Concelo	Before me:		
SEAL) (JOUR TO GOTORS	Notary Public for Oregon	(OFFICIAL	
California My communision expires: 3/31/8	a	SEAL)	
GAIL L JONES			
LOS ANGELES COUNTY	REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE		
My Comm. Expires March 31, 1989	e used only when obligations have been paid.		
TO:	, Trustee		
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder	r of all indebtedness secured by the	foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said	
trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You h said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel al			
herewith together with said trust deed) and to recom			
estate now held by you under the same. Mail record https://www.sectore.com/actives/actives/actives/actives/actives/actives/actives/actives/actives/actives/actives/		•	
DATED: http://www.elebratic.com/articles/article	9		
e. En en	afokua meningingi ng ping meningi ng ping ping ping ping ping ping p	 Advances of the second s	
		Beneficiary	
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which	h it secures. Both must be delivered to the tru	stee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,	
(FORM No. 881) STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB, CO., PORTLAND. ORE		County of	
	and an end of the second s	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 15th day	
Roy Howard Miller	petropage dipagence	of August, 19.85,	
Gregory J. Hayes	CDACE DECEMPO	at	
Grantor Jane Smith	FOR	page 12892 or as fee/file/instru-	
	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. 52133,	
	RECORDER'S USE	Record of Mortgages of said County.	
Béneliciary	RECORDER'S USE A loss of the second s		
		Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of	
Béneficiary After recording return to ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.		Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Blehn, County Clerk	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	RECORDER'S USE	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Blehn, County Clerk	

ил го